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Bishop Gerard J Holohan, Roman Catholic Bishop of Bunbury   
dio@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Janet O’Hare, Secretary to the Bishop ........................................................ 9721 0515 
janet.ohare@bunburycatholic.org.au  

Fr Tony Chiera, Vicar General ............................................................................. 9721 0500 
tony.chiera@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Pastoral Office  

Sr Pauline Dundon, Catechist Coordinator ........................................................ 9721 0520 
pauline.dundon@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mr Aaron Faure, Youth Ministry Coordinator ............................ 9721 0508 / 0425 622 788 
aaron.faure@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Finance Office  

Mr John F Ogilvie, Diocesan Financial Administrator ....................................... 9721 0504 
john.ogilvie@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Tansy Davies, Accountant ........................................................................... 9721 0510 
tansy.davies@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Ms Michelle Dudley, Bookkeeper ........................................................................ 9721 0503 
michelle.dudley@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Marian Blee, Safeguarding, Risk & Quality Coordinator ............................ 9721 0524 
marian.blee@bunburycatholic.org.au 

CDF  

Mr Nick Maher, CDF Account Manager  .............................................................. 9721 0506 
nick.maher@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Judi Clark, CDF Customer Service Officer .................................................. 9721 0501 
(Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday) 
judi.clark@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Karen Ruediger, CDF Customer Service Officer ........................................ 9721 0501 
(Thursday & Friday) 
karen.ruediger@bunburycatholic.org.au 

Mrs Shelly Madaffari, CDF Customer Service Officer ........................................ 9721 0517 
(Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday) 
shelley.madaffari@bunburycatholic.org.au 
 
 

General Contact Details  

Postal Address:  PO Box 2005 BUNBURY WA 6231 
Reception Phone: 08 9721 0500 + 2 
Diocese Email:  dio@bunburycatholic.org.au 
CDF Email: cdf@bunburycatholic.org.au 
Web:  www.bunburycatholic.org.au  

Catholic Diocese of Bunbury  

Diocesan Staff Direct Contact Details 
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